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9/20/2022 

 

Student Name:   Student ID #:    
 

Major:  BSE Music Education Department:  Music 

 
Basic Musicianship and Performance Requirements: 38.0 

Music Education Requirements: 22.0 

Professional Education Requirements: 24.0 

Electives: 0.0 

Required Related: 3.0 

 
Basic Musicianship (29.0 credits) Music Education Courses (22.0 credits) 

 
MUSI 112 

 
Solf, Harm & Analysis I 

 
3.0 

   
MUSI 141 
MUSI 151 

 
Vocal Techniques 
String Techniques 

         
1.0 
1.0 

MUSI 131 Class Piano I 2.0 MUSI 152 Woodwinds Techniques 1.0 

MUSI 141 
MUSI 212 

Voice Techniques 
Solf, Harm & Analysis II 

1.0 
3.0 

MUSI 153 Percussion Techniques 
 

1.0 
 

MUSI 231 Class Piano II 2.0  MUSI 156 Brass Techniques 1.0 

MUSI 312 Solf, Harm & Analysis III 3.0 MUSI 350 AoT Modern Band 3.0 

MUSI 331 Class Piano III 2.0 MUSI 280 Tech in Music Class 3.0 

MUSI 362 Music, Hist. & Lit I 3.0 MUSI 317 AoT Elementary Music 3.0 

MUSI 363 Music, Hist. & Lit II 3.0 MUSI 347 AoT Choral Techniques 3.0 

MUSI 381 Conducting I 2.0 MUSI 372 AoT Secondary Music 3.0 

MUSI 412 Solf, Harm & Analysis IV 3.0 MUSI 373 AoT Instrumental Music 3.0 

MUSI 481 Conducting II 2.0    

   Professional Education (24.0 credits) 
   EDFN 211 

EDFN 241 

EDSE 340 

EDSE 471 

SPED 346 

EDMU 461 

Found of Modern Ed 

Psych Found of Teach 
Content Lit Diverse Learners 

Student Teaching Sem. 

Sec. Students w/ Disab. 

Student Teaching 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

9.0 

Performance (9.0 credits) 

 
MUSI 

MUSI 

MUSI 

MUSI 

MUSI 

MUSI 

MUSI           

 
MUSI 

MUSI 

MUSI 

 
Major Performance 

Major Performance 

Major Performance 

Major Performance 

Major Performance 

Major Performance 

Major Performance 

 
Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir 

Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir 

Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir 

 
1.0 

1.0 

1.0 

1.0 

1.0 

1.0 

1.0 

 
0.5 

0.5 

0.5 

0.5 

Recommended Electives 

 
MUSI 294 

MUSI 369 

 

Live Audio I 

Intr West African Drum 

 

3.0 

3.0 

Electives (0.0 credits) 



 

 

  

MUSI 

MUSI 

MUSI           

MUSI           

Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir 

Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir 

Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir 

Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir 

0.0 

0.0 

0.0 

MUSI 140 

MUSI 202 

MUSI 207 

Sing Voice Musical Thea. 

Amer. Broadway Musicals 

Love Songs 

3.0 
3.0 

3.0 



 

 

  

 
MUSI 128 Marching Band Camp 0.0 

MUSI 129 Marching Band 0.0 

 
REQUIREMENTS: 

Strings/Vocal/Piano - 1 sem of MB 

Camp/Marching Band 

Brass/Woodwinds/Perc - 2 sem of MB 

Camp/Marchng Band 

 
Note: MB Camp & Marching Band are taken 

MUSI 263 

MUSI 303 

MUSI 313 

MUSI 371 

MUSI 388 

MUSI 398 

Popular Music 3.0 

Latino Music in the US 3.0 

Sem in Jazz Theory 3.0 

Foreign Lang. Diction 3.0 

Guided Study Abroad 3.0 

Songwriting 3.0 

Required Related (3.0 credits) 

 
ENTR 201 

 
Art of Entrepreneurship 3.0 

Simultaneously  Recommended Related 
  

PHYS 205 
 

Musical Acoustics 

 
3.0 
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