## MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY 9/20/2022

Student Name:	Student ID #:
·	<u> </u>

Major: BSE Music Education Department: Music

Basic Musicianship and Performance Requirements: 38.0

Music Education Requirements: 22.0 Professional Education Requirements: 24.0

Electives: 0.0

Required Related: 3.0

Basic Musicianship (29.0 credits)			Music Education Courses (22.0 credits)				
MUSI 112	Solf, Harm & Analysis I	3.0	MUSI 141	Vocal Techniques	1.0		
			MUSI 151	String Techniques	1.0		
MUSI 131	Class Piano I	2.0	MUSI 152	Woodwinds Techniques	1.0		
MUSI 141	Voice Techniques	1.0	MUSI 153	Percussion Techniques	1.0		
MUSI 212	Solf, Harm & Analysis II	3.0					
MUSI 231	Class Piano II		MUSI 156	Brass Techniques	1.0		
MUSI 312	Solf, Harm & Analysis III	3.0	MUSI 350	AoT Modern Band	3.0		
MUSI 331	Class Piano III	2.0	MUSI 280	Tech in Music Class	3.0		
MUSI 362	Music, Hist. & Lit I	3.0	MUSI 317	AoT Elementary Music	3.0		
MUSI 363	Music, Hist. & Lit II	3.0	MUSI 347	AoT Choral Techniques	3.0		
MUSI 381	Conducting I	2.0	MUSI 372	AoT Secondary Music	3.0		
MUSI 412	Solf, Harm & Analysis IV	3.0	MUSI 373	AoT Instrumental Music	3.0		
MUSI 481	Conducting II	2.0					
				Professional Education (24.0 credits)			
			EDFN 211	Found of Modern Ed	3.0		
Performance (9.0 credits)			EDFN 241	Psych Found of Teach	3.0		
			EDSE 340	Content Lit Diverse Learners	3.0		
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0	EDSE 471	Student Teaching Sem.	3.0		
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0	SPED 346	Sec. Students w/ Disab.	3.0		
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0	EDMU 461	Student Teaching	9.0		
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0					
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0		Recommended Electives			
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0					
MUSI	Major Performance	1.0	MUSI 294	Live Audio I	3.0		
			MUSI 369	Intr West African Drum	3.0		
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.5					
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.5					
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.5					
		0.5		Electives (0.0 credits)	_		

MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.0	MUSI 140	Sing Voice Musical Thea.	3.0
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.0	MUSI 202	Amer. Broadway Musicals	3.0
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir	0.0	MUSI 207	Love Songs	3.0
MUSI	Ensembles: Band, Orch, Choir				

			MUSI 263	Popular Music	3.0
MUSI 128	Marching Band Camp	0.0		Latino Music in the US	3.0
MUSI 129	Marching Band	0.0		Sem in Jazz Theory	3.0
			MUSI 371	Foreign Lang. Diction	3.0
REQUIREM	ENTS:		MUSI 388	Guided Study Abroad	3.0
1	Strings/Vocal/Piano - 1 sem of MB		MUSI 398	Songwriting	3.0
Camp/Marc				0 0	
Brass/Woodwinds/Perc - 2 sem of MB		Required Related (3.0 credits)			
Camp/Marc	chng Band			-	
, .			ENTR 201	Art of Entrepreneurship	3.0
Note: MB C	amp & Marching Band are taken				
Simultaneously			Recommended Related		
			PHYS 205	Musical Acoustics	3.0